
UISP Emilia-Romagna

Campionati Regionali Esordienti

PROGRAMMA GARE

.4X50 MISTI ESORDIENTI A FEMMINILE
9 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO ASD NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO ASD EA S.T.

8 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EA

7 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA

6 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA

5 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EA

4 CUS FERRARA ASD CUS FERRARA ASD EA

3 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA 02'35"00

2 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA 02'26"00

1 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA 02'26"00

.4X50 MISTI ESORDIENTI A MASCHILE
7 SPORT 2000 SPORT 2000 EA S.T.

6 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

EA S.T.

5 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EA

4 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA

3 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA 02'30"00

2 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA 02'19"00

1 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA 02'15"00

.4X50 MISTI ESORDIENTI B FEMMINILE
11 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EQUIPE SPORTIVA EB S.T.

10 SPORT 2000 SPORT 2000 EB S.T.

9 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

EB S.T.

8 CUS FERRARA ASD CUS FERRARA ASD EB

7 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB

6 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB

5 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB

4 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EB

3 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB 03'06"00

2 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB 02'52"00

1 ASD ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EB 00'S."T.

.4X50 MISTI ESORDIENTI B MASCHILE
8 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EQUIPE SPORTIVA EB S.T.

7 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO ASD NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO ASD EB S.T.

6 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

EB S.T.

5 CUS FERRARA ASD CUS FERRARA ASD EB

4 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB

3 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB

2 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB

1 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB 02'40"00

.4X50 MISTI ESORDIENTI C FEMMINILE
5 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EQUIPE SPORTIVA EC S.T.

4 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC

3 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 03'15"00

2 ASD ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EC 00'S."T.

1 REGGIANA NUOTO REGGIANA NUOTO EC 00'0S".T

.4X50 MISTI ESORDIENTI C MASCHILE
5 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EC

4 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EC S.T.

3 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 03'05"00
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2 ASD ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD ACQUASPORT

FORLIMPOPOLI
EC 00'S."T.

1 REGGIANA NUOTO REGGIANA NUOTO EC 00'0S".T

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
12 MODONESI CAMILLA 2014 SPORT 2000 EA1 00'37"37 Riserva

11 CAVALIERI MELISSA 2014 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EA1 00'37"32 Riserva

10 MASOTTI GIULIA 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA1 00'36"32 Riserva

9 BERTI LAURA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 00'36"20 Riserva

8 PATELLI SARA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 00'36"15

7 MICELI LUCREZIA 2014 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EA1 00'35"81

6 BALLARINI EMMA 2014 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO ASD EA1 00'35"56

5 MELANDRI FLORA 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA1 00'35"49

4 SINIBALDI EMMA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 00'35"47

3 VESPIGNANI RACHELE 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA1 00'35"19

2 CORREALE OLIVIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 00'33"05

1 CIACCIARELLI ANASTASIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'32"77

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
12 TINTI VITTORIA 2013 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EA2 00'36"61

11 PESARI CAMILLA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EA2 00'36"19 Riserva

10 CASONI BENEDETTA 2013 SSD PISCINE COPERTE
BONDENO

EA2 00'35"97 Riserva

9 VITA MARIA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 00'35"12 Riserva

8 PELOSI SARA 2013 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EA2 00'34"38

7 CECI  SOFIA 2013 MULTISPORT PARMA EA2 00'33"30

6 CAMILLINI SOFIA 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA2 00'32"85

5 RAIMO MIREA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 00'32"17

4 AVONI BEATRICE 2013 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EA2 00'31"86

3 BONIZZI ANTONIA 2013 CUS FERRARA ASD EA2 00'31"11

2 BONORA ANITA 2013 CUS FERRARA ASD EA2 00'30"47

1 VISIGALLI VALENTINA 2013 SPORT 2000 EA2 00'30"32

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
12 FANTINELLI MARCO 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA1 00'36"26 Riserva

11 SQUERI ELIA 2013 MULTISPORT PARMA EA1 00'36"00 Riserva

10 COSSENTINO FEDERICO 2013 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

EA1 00'35"81 Riserva

9 VENTURA FILIPPO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 00'35"68 Riserva

8 BARBIERI GIACOMO 2013 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

EA1 00'34"96

7 RUS DANIEL ALESSIO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 00'34"66

6 OURGAZ SAAD 2013 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO ASD EA1 00'33"70

5 MONTAGNANI LORENZO 2013 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

EA1 00'33"65

4 RICCI JOEL 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'32"41

3 CROCI ALESSIO 2013 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA1 00'32"37

2 VECCHI MATTEO NOAH 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'31"31

1 DI RUOCCO JACOPO 2013 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA1 00'29"36

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
12 FIORINI TOMMASO 2012 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM

ROMAGNA
EA2 00'33"06 Riserva

11 BONDUÀ MARTINO 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA2 00'32"81 Riserva

10 MELIDDO TOMMASO 2012 APD MARCONI 93 EA2 00'31"31 Riserva

9 PERSECHINO LORENZO 2012 SSD PISCINE COPERTE
BONDENO

EA2 00'31"07 Riserva

8 PASQUALINI ANDREA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 00'30"57

7 GABALDO DAVIDE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 00'30"48

6 BENINI EMANUELE 2012 CUS FERRARA ASD EA2 00'30"26
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5 LAMI ALESSIO 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA

VIGNOLA ASD
EA2 00'29"81

4 MONDUZZI DONAZZI TOMMASO 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

EA2 00'29"12

3 BUGLIANI ANDREA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 00'28"74

2 DELVECCHIO NICOLÒ 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA2 00'28"11

1 CANDIANI FRANCESCO 2012 CUS FERRARA ASD EA2 00'27"27

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE
12 LANDUZZI GIADA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 00'31"94 Riserva

11 SIGNORELLI  ANNA 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO EC 00'29"90 Riserva

10 D'ANTONIO ESTER 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO EC 00'28"20 Riserva

9 PARRILLA ILARIA 2017 SOGESE EC 00'27"94 Riserva

8 RODRIGUES SANSOVINI ADELAIDE
SORAIA

2017 ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EC 00'27"75

7 SALAM TASNIM 2017 SPORT 2000 EC 00'25"59

6 MOLON RACHELE 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'25"52

5 GIBERTINI VIRGINIA 2017 SPORT 2000 EC 00'24"84

4 D'EREDITA' ANNA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'23"76

3 COPPINI MARIA VITTORIA 2017 UNISPORT EC 00'23"70

2 TEMPONE DIANA 2017 APD MARCONI 93 EC 00'22"25

1 VIGNUDELLI ALESSIA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 00'21"09

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI
12 BRONZONI PALMAS ALEX 2016 COLLECCHIO EQUIPE EC 00'23"80 Riserva

11 BASSI MATTIA 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO EC 00'23"70 Riserva

10 CAROLI ENRICO 2016 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EC 00'22"79 Riserva

9 BOSCHETTI LORENZO 2016 SPORT 2000 EC 00'22"56 Riserva

8 TADDIA DIEGO 2016 SSD PISCINE COPERTE
BONDENO

EC 00'22"28

7 VILLORIA YEPEZ GABRIELE 2016 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EC 00'21"23

6 TUZZI LEONARDO 2016 UNISPORT EC 00'21"20

5 MARIOTTI SAMUELE 2016 SOGESE EC 00'20"89

4 STERPELLONE GIANLUCA 2016 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI EC 00'20"83

3 ZUCCHELLI ENEA 2016 UNISPORT EC 00'20"70

2 ESPOSITO LEONARDO 2016 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

EC 00'19"01

1 PENNACCHIA TOMMASO 2016 SPORT 2000 EC 00'18"17

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
12 ZAMBONI LINDA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EB1 01'07"67 Riserva

11 PARISI MIA 2016 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB1 00'57"83 Riserva

10 DARDI PAOLA 2016 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EB1 00'56"80 Riserva

9 VERSARI NINA 2016 ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EB1 00'52"47 Riserva

8 RAMSAY  INDIA CHRISTINE VICTORIA 2016 UNISPORT EB1 00'50"90

7 MOLINARI GIORGIA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'49"91

6 BALLABENI LAURA 2016 BORETTO EQUIPE EB1 00'49"10

5 SASSI MARAMOTTI CECILIA 2016 UNISPORT EB1 00'48"60

4 PICCHIO SOFIA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 00'47"96

3 AMOROSO ARIANNA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 00'47"54

2 VENTURA REBECCA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 00'47"15

1 FILIPPINI ANITA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'40"88

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
12 ZHANG ISABELLA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 00'41"57 Riserva

11 DE ROSSI REBECCA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'41"56 Riserva

10 CANZINI ALESSIA 2015 SOGESE EB2 00'41"26 Riserva

9 SGARZI CECILIA 2015 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB2 00'41"12 Riserva

8 VENTURA SOFIA 2015 APD MARCONI 93 EB2 00'40"86

7 MONDUZZI DONAZZI MATILDE 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

EB2 00'40"57
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6 TOSCANO MATILDE 2015 CASTELFRANCO EQUIPE EB2 00'39"90

5 LEONI BIANCA 2015 RUBIERA EQUIPE EB2 00'39"80

4 BERTASI VIOLA 2015 CUS FERRARA ASD EB2 00'39"28

3 CORAZZA EMMA 2015 SPORT 2000 EB2 00'38"60

2 VITALE LUDOVICA 2015 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB2 00'37"91

1 PASINI LUCILLA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'37"00

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
12 CARACAPPA THOMAS 2015 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB1 00'48"50 Riserva

11 ROSSI GIACOMO 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'46"24 Riserva

10 FREDDI LEONARDO 2015 UNISPORT EB1 00'46"00 Riserva

9 SERENI EDOARDO 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 00'45"74 Riserva

8 CORVASCE FRANCESCO 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB1 00'45"69

7 FANTASIA MICHELE SANTIAGO 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB1 00'45"22

6 DONINI TOMMASO 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 00'43"74

5 ZECCHINI CERA LEONARDO 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB1 00'42"29

4 COLOZZO SALVATORE 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB1 00'41"94

3 FORTUNATO LEONARDO 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'41"86

2 GIORGI DAVIDE 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'41"79

1 LAMALFA DIEGO 2015 SOGESE EB1 00'39"92

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
12 GIAQUINTO MATTEO 2014 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB2 00'43"61 Riserva

11 SCAIOLI FEDERICO 2014 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO ASD EB2 00'42"04 Riserva

10 BETTUZZI MARCELLO 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

EB2 00'41"97 Riserva

9 GABALDO MATTIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 00'39"85 Riserva

8 VENTURI PIETRO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB2 00'38"82

7 CACCIATO FEDERICO 2014 APD MARCONI 93 EB2 00'38"76

6 ZAPPATERRA CRISTIAN 2014 CUS FERRARA ASD EB2 00'38"32

5 CALÌ LORENZO 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'36"41

4 ACCORSI NOAH 2014 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB2 00'36"29

3 FALDUTO LEONARDO 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB2 00'35"70

2 VIVI SIMONE 2014 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB2 00'35"16

1 SPAZZOLI ALESSANDRO 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'33"86

.100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
10 TAVOLAZZI PENELOPE 2014 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA1 01'41"63 Riserva

9 PAGNONI GRETA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'35"80 Riserva

8 PANIGALLI SARA 2014 SPORT 2000 EA1 01'35"33

7 MELANDRI FLORA 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA1 01'32"04

6 GHERMANDI CATERINA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'30"98

5 VERÌ BEATRICE 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'28"61

4 CAMPANA EMMA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'26"14

3 URBANI SOFIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'23"44

2 CIMILLUCA EMMA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 01'22"76

1 MANTOVANI VIOLA SARA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EA1 01'21"21

.100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
12 MARCHESELLI ELENA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'28"66 Riserva

11 RAIMO MIREA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'28"62 Riserva

10 PICCINELLI GRETA 2013 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EA2 01'26"28 Riserva

9 MENEGATTI MARTA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EA2 01'22"13 Riserva

8 GRUPPIONI GIULIA ELISABETTA 2013 CUS FERRARA ASD EA2 01'21"24

7 TESTA ARIANNA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 01'21"19

6 BATTISTINI BIANCA 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA2 01'20"96

5 DISTEFANO MIA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 01'20"69

4 CAMILLINI SOFIA 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA2 01'19"03
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3 PAU MARTINA RITA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 01'18"33

2 SAVIGNI BEATRICE 2013 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

EA2 01'16"02

1 ALBERGHINI GIORGIA 2013 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EA2 01'15"35

.100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
7 RUS DANIEL ALESSIO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'34"07

6 MONTAGNANI LORENZO 2013 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

EA1 01'29"73

5 CROCI ALESSIO 2013 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA1 01'25"82

4 DUBBINI LEONARDO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'21"94

3 FRANZONI GIACOMO ALI 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'18"13

2 TRENTINI JACOPO 2013 CUS FERRARA ASD EA1 01'17"55

1 NEGOITA DENIS 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'13"53

.100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
12 BOURHIM SOUFYANE 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 01'26"62 Riserva

11 CULTRARO LEONARDO 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 01'23"82 Riserva

10 FRANCHI LORENZO 2012 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

EA2 01'19"74 Riserva

9 VENTURELLI RICCARDO 2012 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EA2 01'19"13 Riserva

8 MONDUZZI DONAZZI TOMMASO 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

EA2 01'16"47

7 FIORINI TOMMASO 2012 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA2 01'16"41

6 FABBRI MARCO 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 01'16"22

5 PARMIGGIANI LEONARDO 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 01'15"24

4 MONTANARI LORENZO 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'13"36

3 ANTONACCIO CHRISTIAN 2012 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA2 01'11"78

2 ROMAGNOLI MARTINO 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'10"17

1 NASSETTI THOMAS 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 01'09"54

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE
12 NATALINI BIANCA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'57"11 Riserva

11 CHIERICI LINDA 2017 BORETTO EQUIPE EC 00'56"60 Riserva

10 ALMAGRO ISABEL 2017 SOGESE EC 00'55"76 Riserva

9 GIAQUINTO CATERINA 2017 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EC 00'54"56 Riserva

8 NANNI CECILIA 2017 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EC 00'54"47

7 MONTALI MARIANNA 2017 RUBIERA EQUIPE EC 00'53"80

6 MUSTACCHIO GIORGIA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'53"58

5 VALLI GINEVRA 2017 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

EC 00'53"38

4 SAVINI CHARLOTTE THAIS 2017 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EC 00'52"88

3 STRINA MATILDE 2017 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI EC 00'52"41

2 PIOLA ADELE MIA 2017 ARGENTA NUOTO ASD EC 00'51"66

1 BENASSI GIORGIA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 00'50"17

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI
12 MARANGONI RICCARDO 2016 BORETTO EQUIPE EC 00'53"00 Riserva

11 CAROLI ENRICO 2016 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EC 00'52"95 Riserva

10 SPADA EDOARDO 2016 ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EC 00'52"50 Riserva

9 MORREALE GIULIO 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 00'52"49 Riserva

8 DAL MONTE MIREK 2016 ARGENTA NUOTO ASD EC 00'52"31

7 BARBIERI  CARLO 2016 UNISPORT EC 00'52"30

6 KAFETSIS ZAMBONI NIKOLAS 2016 SOGESE EC 00'52"29

5 BARALDI EDOARDO 2016 UNISPORT EC 00'51"30

4 MARIANI GIACOMO 2016 UNISPORT EC 00'50"30

3 BENEDETTI ALESSANDRO 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'50"01

2 LA TORRE  GIOELE 2016 UNISPORT EC 00'47"70

1 CERVELLATI MATTIA 2016 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EC 00'45"96
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.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
12 PERNARELLA FRANCESCA FIAMMA 2016 UNISPORT EB1 00'49"10 Riserva

11 CAZZOLA NORA 2016 SSD PISCINE COPERTE
BONDENO

EB1 00'48"77 Riserva

10 GAVIOLI MARILENA ROSIE 2016 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB1 00'48"30 Riserva

9 GATTOLIN ARIANNA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 00'48"27 Riserva

8 GOVONI SOFIA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'48"25

7 NOTARI BENEDETTA 2016 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

EB1 00'47"81

6 PIERACCINI CECILIA GIADA 2016 ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EB1 00'47"64

5 MIGLIOLI ALICE 2016 CUS FERRARA ASD EB1 00'47"22

4 BURZIO CELESTE 2016 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB1 00'45"70

3 CIMATTI LINDA 2016 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB1 00'45"11

2 BENEDETTO BIANCA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'43"47

1 GIUFFREDI CATERINA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'43"05

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
12 CASADIO BEATRICE 2015 UNISPORT EB2 00'44"40 Riserva

11 DE ROSSI REBECCA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'44"23 Riserva

10 GESSI VITTORIA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EB2 00'43"78 Riserva

9 ALLORI ALICE 2015 APD MARCONI 93 EB2 00'43"49 Riserva

8 AVRAAM THEA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 00'43"43

7 GIULIANA EVA 2015 RUBIERA EQUIPE EB2 00'43"40

6 IAMANDEI GIULIA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'43"25

5 BIZZARRI ALESSIA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 00'43"12

4 POLACCHINI VALERIA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 00'42"28

3 DAL MAGRO BENEDETTA 2015 SPORT 2000 EB2 00'42"16

2 FONTANA SARA 2015 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB2 00'41"78

1 PAGLIARELLO EMMA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 00'37"57

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
12 FANTINI RICCARDO 2015 SSD PISCINE COPERTE

BONDENO
EB1 00'45"67 Riserva

11 DONINI TOMMASO 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 00'44"52 Riserva

10 BARTOLOMUCCI ANDREA 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 00'44"33 Riserva

9 GIORGI DAVIDE 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'43"79 Riserva

8 LA MONICA MATTEO 2015 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB1 00'43"52

7 ROSSI RAFFAELE 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'43"51

6 ALLEGRI TOMMASO 2015 UNISPORT EB1 00'43"40

5 ANDREONI LEONARDO 2015 COLLECCHIO EQUIPE EB1 00'42"60

4 CARZACCHI NATHAN 2015 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

EB1 00'41"05

3 CORNACCHIA GABRIELE 2015 COLLECCHIO EQUIPE EB1 00'39"90

2 SANTOLINI MARTINO 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB1 00'38"26

1 GIACON ETHAN 2015 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB1 00'37"50

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
12 CELLI MARCHI ALESSANDRO 2014 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB2 00'43"18 Riserva

11 GABALDO MATTIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 00'42"76 Riserva

10 MORELLI MATTIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB2 00'41"55 Riserva

9 BARBIERI MIRKO 2014 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB2 00'41"39 Riserva

8 DALLA TORRE MARCO 2014 CUS FERRARA ASD EB2 00'41"24

7 PLAKU PIRRO 2014 ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA EB2 00'40"11

6 BEDOGNI SEBASTIAN 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

EB2 00'39"66

5 ZARBO LEONARDO 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'39"26

4 DONADEI TOMMASO 2014 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB2 00'39"15

3 ROCCHI KENNETH 2014 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB2 00'38"39

2 GHEDINI GABRIELE 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 00'37"71

1 SPAZZOLI ALESSANDRO 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'35"57
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.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
12 SCUDERI BIANCA HELMIINA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'31"20 Riserva

11 GIANNI GLORIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

EA1 01'28"73 Riserva

10 FIRINU VIOLA 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA1 01'28"48 Riserva

9 CIMATTI MARGHERITA 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA1 01'28"15 Riserva

8 IBBA ISABELLA 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA1 01'28"04

7 BERTI LAURA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'26"40

6 FENU MARTINA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'25"89

5 VILLA NINA 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA1 01'25"39

4 BAZZANINI ANNA MARIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EA1 01'24"77

3 CORREALE OLIVIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 01'23"03

2 SPEZIALI FRANCESCA 2014 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EA1 01'20"56

1 CIACCIARELLI ANASTASIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'17"74

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
12 ALUSHAJ ALESSIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 01'24"39 Riserva

11 LIMAN JOLA KADRIJE 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA2 01'23"20 Riserva

10 FABBRI MARTINA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 01'22"99 Riserva

9 MARCHESI MIA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'22"54 Riserva

8 SHLLAKU MELISSA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 01'21"00

7 BALESTRI EVA 2013 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

EA2 01'20"67

6 TESTA ARIANNA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 01'19"34

5 VITTI SOFIA 2013 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EA2 01'18"77

4 PAU MARTINA RITA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 01'18"62

3 ALBERGHINI GIORGIA 2013 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EA2 01'18"45

2 MONTANARI MATILDE 2013 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EA2 01'15"13

1 ANASTASI GIADA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EA2 01'14"62

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
12 LEPROTTI FABIO 2013 SSD PISCINE COPERTE

BONDENO
EA1 01'28"36 Riserva

11 FERRARI ALESSANDRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'25"38 Riserva

10 JUVRICEA FRANCESCO 2013 ARGENTA NUOTO ASD EA1 01'24"75 Riserva

9 IAMANDEI ALESSANDRO 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA1 01'22"94 Riserva

8 COSTA CESARE 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'22"40

7 CHIUSOLI EDOARDO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'21"91

6 FILIPPINI GIONA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'21"64

5 PASSARO GUALDI RICCARDO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'19"99

4 VECCHI MATTEO NOAH 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'18"38

3 FRANCIA STEFANO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'16"99

2 BENEDETTI MARCO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'16"58

1 ROSSI FILIPPO 2013 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

EA1 01'16"50

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
12 FREGNI LEONARDO 2012 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL EA2 01'27"30 Riserva

11 GIRONI GABRIELE 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 01'26"07 Riserva

10 CALZOLARI CRISTIAN 2012 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

EA2 01'25"52 Riserva

9 CENSI RINO 2012 MULTISPORT PARMA EA2 01'25"40 Riserva

8 ZANDI SAMUELE 2012 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA2 01'22"15

7 COSENTINO ROBERTO 2012 MULTISPORT PARMA EA2 01'20"70

6 FILIPPI SIMONE 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 01'20"64

5 CACCIATO MATTIA 2012 APD MARCONI 93 EA2 01'18"96

4 APPIO FEDERICO 2012 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

EA2 01'16"55

3 MONTANARI LORENZO 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'13"95

2 COSTARELLA MATTIA 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

EA2 01'12"76
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1 BUNBANAC MATHIAS GABRIELE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'10"86

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE
12 VECCHI CATERINA 2017 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EC 01'03"50 Riserva

11 IASHCHENKO MATILDA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 01'02"92 Riserva

10 NANNI CECILIA 2017 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. EC 01'02"68 Riserva

9 GIAQUINTO CATERINA 2017 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EC 01'02"34 Riserva

8 CARTA ANNA 2017 SPORT 2000 EC 01'01"90

7 COSTAGLIOLA ANNA 2017 APD MARCONI 93 EC 01'00"73

6 VALLI GINEVRA 2017 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

EC 01'00"55

5 JANKO  BRIANA 2017 CASTELFRANCO EQUIPE EC 01'00"50

4 D'EREDITA' ANNA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 01'00"25

3 GJINAJ AURORA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'57"40

2 CEVININI ADELE 2017 ARGENTA NUOTO ASD EC 00'53"17

1 MERCATALI GIORGIA 2017 ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EC 00'51"85

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI
12 CIARDI MARCO 2016 UNISPORT EC 00'58"80 Riserva

11 OLIVELLI ANDREA 2016 APD MARCONI 93 EC 00'57"79 Riserva

10 MORREALE GIULIO 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 00'57"67 Riserva

9 BONI NICOLA 2016 UNISPORT EC 00'57"40 Riserva

8 ALBARELLI  FEDERICO 2016 UNISPORT EC 00'57"30

7 MARI CRISTIAN 2016 ARGENTA NUOTO ASD EC 00'56"20

6 BOSCHETTI LORENZO 2016 SPORT 2000 EC 00'55"70

5 PINGHINI NICOLA 2016 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EC 00'53"67

4 BURATTI LORENZO 2016 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EC 00'52"18

3 ESPOSITO LEONARDO 2016 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

EC 00'51"81

2 TODISCO LEONARDO 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 00'50"70

1 FORLANI ELIA 2016 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EC 00'50"39

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
12 IELLI LUDOVICA 2016 SCANDIANO EQUIPE EB1 00'55"40 Riserva

11 AMOROSO MARTINA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 00'54"41 Riserva

10 GHERMANDI ANITA LUCIA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 00'53"10 Riserva

9 BRICOLA BEATRICE 2016 COLLECCHIO EQUIPE EB1 00'52"70 Riserva

8 LONDRA MARGHERITA 2016 CUS FERRARA ASD EB1 00'51"92

7 NOTARI BEATRICE 2016 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

EB1 00'51"78

6 BERTANI BEATRICE 2016 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB1 00'50"21

5 GOVONI SOFIA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'49"92

4 MIGGIANO ANDREA 2016 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI EB1 00'49"89

3 CIMATTI LINDA 2016 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB1 00'49"42

2 YE XINRAN 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 00'48"60

1 SAVIGNI GIULIA 2016 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

EB1 00'48"47

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
12 CAVALLO CHIARA 2015 SCANDIANO EQUIPE EB2 00'50"50 Riserva

11 D'ALESSANDRO GIOIA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'50"07 Riserva

10 BARTALINI LUNA 2015 APD MARCONI 93 EB2 00'49"49 Riserva

9 ZHANG ISABELLA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 00'49"10 Riserva

8 AVRAAM THEA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 00'48"46

7 BERTASI VIOLA 2015 CUS FERRARA ASD EB2 00'48"04

6 ZAMBELLI OLIVIA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 00'47"70

5 CORAZZA EMMA 2015 SPORT 2000 EB2 00'46"54

4 MERCATALI GIOIA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'46"52

3 BUDEANU EMELINA 2015 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB2 00'46"04

2 MONTANARI LUDOVICA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 00'45"90

1 BORRONI BIANCA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'43"07
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.50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
12 PONTIERI FRANCESCO LEON 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB1 00'50"66 Riserva

11 ROSSI GIACOMO 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'50"59 Riserva

10 ROVERSI ANDREA 2015 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB1 00'50"22 Riserva

9 MONTANARI FRANCESCO 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'49"91 Riserva

8 SONNINO FEDERICO 2015 SPORT 2000 EB1 00'49"53

7 VITA FRANCESCO 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 00'49"13

6 SACCO MATTIA 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 00'48"75

5 MONARI NIKO 2015 APD MARCONI 93 EB1 00'47"34

4 ANGHINOLFI LEONE 2015 COLLECCHIO EQUIPE EB1 00'46"10

3 KUKAL NICOLAS 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB1 00'45"52

2 ZECCHINI CERA LEONARDO 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB1 00'44"96

1 BORSETTI FILIPPO 2015 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EB1 00'44"06

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
12 ZHELIN ZHU 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'49"27 Riserva

11 CELLI MARCHI ALESSANDRO 2014 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB2 00'49"12 Riserva

10 DOZZI GIULIO 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

EB2 00'48"25 Riserva

9 JEMNA ROBERT 2014 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB2 00'47"51 Riserva

8 PREARO SEBASTIANO 2014 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB2 00'46"90

7 INCANDELA LUCA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EB2 00'45"37

6 FERRARI DANIELE 2014 APD MARCONI 93 EB2 00'44"91

5 PACINI ALESSANDRO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB2 00'44"21

4 TERNELLI ALESSANDRO 2014 RUBIERA EQUIPE EB2 00'44"10

3 ROSSI ALESSANDRO 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 00'42"68

2 LORENZI FRANCESCO 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB2 00'40"81

1 VERDI MARTIN 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'39"66

.100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
12 BALDARI ANNA 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA1 01'44"88 Riserva

11 BONDI BIANCA 2014 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

EA1 01'44"36 Riserva

10 RIGHI ANITA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'44"08 Riserva

9 CIMATTI MARGHERITA 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA1 01'42"23 Riserva

8 MASOTTI GIULIA 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA1 01'41"84

7 SCUDERI BIANCA HELMIINA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'41"46

6 GALLETTI GINEVRA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'40"51

5 PATELLI SARA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'39"08

4 PELLEGRINI NINA 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA1 01'36"94

3 GOVONI NADIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'35"63

2 BUSI GIADA 2014 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

EA1 01'34"31

1 BALUGANI SOFIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'26"32

.100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
12 CIRMI STELLA 2013 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI EA2 01'32"59 Riserva

11 LODI MATILDE 2013 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EA2 01'31"87 Riserva

10 VISIGALLI VALENTINA 2013 SPORT 2000 EA2 01'31"74 Riserva

9 DISTEFANO MIA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 01'31"72 Riserva

8 PIRAZZINI ALICE 2013 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA2 01'31"20

7 D'ANDRIA OLIVIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 01'30"22

6 AVONI BEATRICE 2013 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EA2 01'29"54

5 MARCHESI MIA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'29"11

4 ALUSHAJ ALESSIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 01'27"80

3 GRUPPIONI GIULIA ELISABETTA 2013 CUS FERRARA ASD EA2 01'27"11

2 CALZATI MELISSA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'24"09
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1 PROSDOCIMI ANNA 2013 CUS FERRARA ASD EA2 01'24"05

.100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
12 PUCCINI FRANCESCO 2013 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE

MARANELLO
EA1 01'46"23 Riserva

11 ROVERSI RICCARDO 2013 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EA1 01'41"25 Riserva

10 CAVALLINI MATTIA 2013 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA1 01'40"32 Riserva

9 CESARI THIAGO 2013 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EA1 01'38"55 Riserva

8 DUBBINI LEONARDO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'35"89

7 VENTURA FILIPPO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'34"06

6 RICCI JOEL 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'32"96

5 FERRARI ALESSANDRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'31"69

4 VACCARI LORENZO 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'30"43

3 AZZOLINI YAROSLAV 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'29"75

2 VERSARI RICCARDO 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA1 01'28"35

1 GHEZZI PIETRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'20"66

.100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
10 CHIEREGATI FEDERICO 2012 SSD PISCINE COPERTE

BONDENO
EA2 01'44"27 Riserva

9 MAIETTI PIETRO 2012 SSD PISCINE COPERTE
BONDENO

EA2 01'39"65 Riserva

8 MARISALDI MATTIA 2012 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EA2 01'39"10

7 LAMI ALESSIO 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

EA2 01'31"75

6 CACCIATO MATTIA 2012 APD MARCONI 93 EA2 01'30"35

5 BOURHIM SOUFYANE 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 01'25"37

4 GABALDO DAVIDE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'22"18

3 FABBRI MARCO 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 01'21"67

2 BUGLIANI ANDREA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'21"46

1 MORREALE GABRIELE 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 01'18"87

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE
12 NATALINI BIANCA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'50"17 Riserva

11 DETOMMASO MARTINA 2017 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EC 00'50"06 Riserva

10 DAVOLI  MARGHERITA 2017 RUBIERA EQUIPE EC 00'49"80 Riserva

9 CHIERICI LINDA 2017 BORETTO EQUIPE EC 00'49"40 Riserva

8 CIPOLLETTA ALISON 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 00'49"37

7 LO BARTOLO SILVIA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 00'49"14

6 TEMPONE DIANA 2017 APD MARCONI 93 EC 00'48"11

5 CARTA ANNA 2017 SPORT 2000 EC 00'48"10

4 PIOLA ADELE MIA 2017 ARGENTA NUOTO ASD EC 00'47"92

3 CEVININI ADELE 2017 ARGENTA NUOTO ASD EC 00'47"47

2 STRINA MATILDE 2017 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI EC 00'46"46

1 VIGNUDELLI ALESSIA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 00'46"05

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI C MASCHI
12 ZHU ENRICO 2016 SOGESE EC 00'43"36 Riserva

11 TADDIA DIEGO 2016 SSD PISCINE COPERTE
BONDENO

EC 00'43"14 Riserva

10 HERATH MUDIYANSELAGE AAYUSH
THINETH

2016 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

EC 00'42"68 Riserva

9 STERPELLONE GIANLUCA 2016 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI EC 00'42"53 Riserva

8 BARBIERI  CARLO 2016 UNISPORT EC 00'42"40 Riserva

7 BENZI TOMMASO 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EC 00'42"16

6 MARIOTTI SAMUELE 2016 SOGESE EC 00'42"11

5 BURATTI LORENZO 2016 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EC 00'40"89

4 VILLORIA YEPEZ GABRIELE 2016 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EC 00'40"30

3 CERVELLATI MATTIA 2016 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EC 00'38"67

2 FORLANI ELIA 2016 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EC 00'38"25

1 DI VICO MATTEO 2016 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EC 00'36"71

www.goandswim.it
Pagina 10  di 16



UISP Emilia-Romagna

Campionati Regionali Esordienti

PROGRAMMA GARE

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
12 CAZZOLA NORA 2016 SSD PISCINE COPERTE

BONDENO
EB1 00'42"13 Riserva

11 VINCENZI VIOLA 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB1 00'42"04 Riserva

10 GHERMANDI ANITA LUCIA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 00'41"43 Riserva

9 CASALI SOFIA 2016 RUBIERA EQUIPE EB1 00'41"40 Riserva

8 BURZIO CELESTE 2016 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB1 00'39"80

7 GIUFFREDI CATERINA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'39"72

6 VENTURA REBECCA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB1 00'39"69

5 BALLABENI LAURA 2016 BORETTO EQUIPE EB1 00'39"40

4 MIGGIANO ANDREA 2016 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI EB1 00'38"69

3 BERTANI BEATRICE 2016 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB1 00'38"53

2 LONDRA MARGHERITA 2016 CUS FERRARA ASD EB1 00'38"26

1 NOTARI BEATRICE 2016 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

EB1 00'38"18

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
12 ALLORI ALICE 2015 APD MARCONI 93 EB2 00'37"59 Riserva

11 CARACOZZO  MICOL 2015 RUBIERA EQUIPE EB2 00'37"30 Riserva

10 GIULIANA EVA 2015 RUBIERA EQUIPE EB2 00'36"80 Riserva

9 CATELLANI IRENE 2015 SCANDIANO EQUIPE EB2 00'36"80 Riserva

8 BUDEANU EMELINA 2015 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB2 00'36"57

7 DADI ELENA 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB2 00'35"83

6 TOSCANO MATILDE 2015 CASTELFRANCO EQUIPE EB2 00'35"60

5 MERCATALI GIOIA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'35"42

4 DAL MAGRO BENEDETTA 2015 SPORT 2000 EB2 00'35"37

3 SGARZI CECILIA 2015 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB2 00'35"16

2 VITALE LUDOVICA 2015 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB2 00'33"98

1 MONDUZZI DONAZZI MATILDE 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

EB2 00'32"84

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
12 LAMALFA DIEGO 2015 SOGESE EB1 00'38"24 Riserva

11 FANTASIA MICHELE SANTIAGO 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB1 00'37"84 Riserva

10 BORSETTI FILIPPO 2015 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EB1 00'37"33 Riserva

9 PALTRINIERI GIACOMO 2015 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB1 00'37"30 Riserva

8 CORNACCHIA GABRIELE 2015 COLLECCHIO EQUIPE EB1 00'36"70

7 ROSSI RAFFAELE 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 00'36"59

6 SERENI EDOARDO 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 00'36"56

5 KUKAL NICOLAS 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB1 00'36"18

4 ANDREONI LEONARDO 2015 COLLECCHIO EQUIPE EB1 00'36"10

3 COLOZZO SALVATORE 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB1 00'35"83

2 CARZACCHI NATHAN 2015 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

EB1 00'35"58

1 GIACON ETHAN 2015 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB1 00'32"97

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
12 DOZZI GIULIO 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA

VIGNOLA ASD
EB2 00'34"66 Riserva

11 ZHELIN ZHU 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'34"64 Riserva

10 ZAPPATERRA CRISTIAN 2014 CUS FERRARA ASD EB2 00'34"59 Riserva

9 MORELLI MATTIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB2 00'34"58 Riserva

8 DONADEI TOMMASO 2014 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB2 00'33"96

7 INCANDELA LUCA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EB2 00'33"91

6 BEDOGNI SEBASTIAN 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

EB2 00'33"48

5 ROSSI ALESSANDRO 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 00'32"92

4 VIVI SIMONE 2014 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB2 00'32"60

3 LORENZI FRANCESCO 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB2 00'32"32
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2 CALÌ LORENZO 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 00'32"26

1 FALDUTO LEONARDO 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB2 00'31"69

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
12 DAL MONTE YARA 2014 ARGENTA NUOTO ASD EA1 01'23"31 Riserva

11 MICELI LUCREZIA 2014 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EA1 01'22"01 Riserva

10 GJISHTI DEBORA 2014 RUBIERA EQUIPE EA1 01'21"90 Riserva

9 BAZZANINI ANNA MARIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EA1 01'21"03 Riserva

8 RACHDI JANNET 2014 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO ASD EA1 01'20"11

7 BUSI GIADA 2014 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

EA1 01'20"02

6 FENU MARTINA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'18"51

5 FIRINU VIOLA 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA1 01'17"85

4 SINIBALDI EMMA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'17"67

3 GHERMANDI CATERINA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'16"38

2 URBANI SOFIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'15"58

1 MANTOVANI VIOLA SARA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EA1 01'09"89

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
12 LIMAN JOLA KADRIJE 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA2 01'14"61 Riserva

11 CECI  SOFIA 2013 MULTISPORT PARMA EA2 01'13"20 Riserva

10 FABBRI MARTINA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 01'12"36 Riserva

9 GIORDANO ANNA 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA2 01'12"25 Riserva

8 CIRMI STELLA 2013 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI EA2 01'11"41

7 PICCINELLI GRETA 2013 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EA2 01'10"48

6 BONIZZI ANTONIA 2013 CUS FERRARA ASD EA2 01'10"42

5 D'ANDRIA OLIVIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 01'10"23

4 VITTI SOFIA 2013 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EA2 01'09"52

3 ORSI ARIANNA 2013 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EA2 01'08"86

2 PIRAZZINI ALICE 2013 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA2 01'08"84

1 BERTOCCHI LIYA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 01'07"01

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
12 BARATTINI LEONARDO 2013 COLLECCHIO EQUIPE EA1 01'17"40 Riserva

11 VACCARI LORENZO 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'16"46 Riserva

10 IAMANDEI ALESSANDRO 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA1 01'13"58 Riserva

9 OURGAZ SAAD 2013 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO ASD EA1 01'13"53 Riserva

8 BORELLI LEONARDO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 01'12"97

7 CHIUSOLI EDOARDO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'11"64

6 CORNIA CRISTIAN 2013 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

EA1 01'11"24

5 BENEDETTI MARCO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'08"49

4 FRANCIA STEFANO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'08"18

3 ROSSI FILIPPO 2013 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

EA1 01'05"63

2 DI RUOCCO JACOPO 2013 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA1 01'05"32

1 NEGOITA DENIS 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'02"31

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
12 VENTURELLI RICCARDO 2012 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EA2 01'09"24 Riserva

11 FILIPPI SIMONE 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 01'08"82 Riserva

10 APPIO FEDERICO 2012 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

EA2 01'08"35 Riserva

9 PARMIGGIANI LEONARDO 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 01'07"24 Riserva

8 COSTARELLA MATTIA 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

EA2 01'07"04

7 BENINI EMANUELE 2012 CUS FERRARA ASD EA2 01'06"88

6 ZANDI SAMUELE 2012 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA2 01'06"42

5 MATTIOLI MANUEL 2012 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EA2 01'05"75
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4 ANTONACCIO CHRISTIAN 2012 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA2 01'05"08

3 DELVECCHIO NICOLÒ 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA2 01'03"24

2 BUNBANAC MATHIAS GABRIELE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'02"56

1 CANDIANI FRANCESCO 2012 CUS FERRARA ASD EA2 01'00"76

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE
12 SEMERARO REBECCA 2017 UNISPORT EC 02'14"10 Riserva

11 PECCE SERENA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 02'13"97 Riserva

10 GUERZONI DIANA 2017 UNISPORT EC 02'09"10 Riserva

9 PELLEGRINI ADELE 2017 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EC 02'08"89 Riserva

8 SAVINI CHARLOTTE THAIS 2017 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EC 02'07"52

7 MOLON RACHELE 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 02'02"92

6 LO BARTOLO SILVIA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 02'02"77

5 MUSTACCHIO GIORGIA 2017 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC 02'01"79

4 IASHCHENKO MATILDA 2017 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EC 02'01"20

3 COPPINI MARIA VITTORIA 2017 UNISPORT EC 02'00"20

2 BENASSI GIORGIA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 01'59"65

1 MERCATALI GIORGIA 2017 ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EC 01'42"64

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI C MASCHI
12 STPRCHI EDOARDO 2016 UNISPORT EC 01'59"80 Riserva

11 FUSCO GABRIELE 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 01'57"17 Riserva

10 BENZI TOMMASO 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EC 01'56"42 Riserva

9 IEMMI FEDERICO 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO EC 01'55"60 Riserva

8 TUZZI LEONARDO 2016 UNISPORT EC 01'54"10

7 SPADA EDOARDO 2016 ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EC 01'52"90

6 MALAGUTI LEONARDO 2016 UNISPORT EC 01'51"50

5 NEROZZI MASSIMO 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 01'50"14

4 ZUCCHELLI ENEA 2016 UNISPORT EC 01'49"00

3 TODISCO LEONARDO 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 01'45"29

2 DI VICO MATTEO 2016 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EC 01'35"27

1 PENNACCHIA TOMMASO 2016 SPORT 2000 EC 01'34"44

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
12 URLOIU DARIA MARIA 2016 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB1 01'56"98 Riserva

11 CASOTTI VERONICA 2016 UNISPORT EB1 01'53"80 Riserva

10 LORENZI CHIARA 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB1 01'51"77 Riserva

9 AMOROSO MARTINA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 01'51"31 Riserva

8 VINCENZI VIOLA 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB1 01'50"97

7 CASALI SOFIA 2016 RUBIERA EQUIPE EB1 01'49"50

6 PASQUALI MARGHERITA 2016 UNISPORT EB1 01'48"80

5 PIERACCINI CECILIA GIADA 2016 ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EB1 01'44"78

4 SAVIGNI GIULIA 2016 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

EB1 01'42"51

3 YE XINRAN 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB1 01'38"29

2 BENEDETTO BIANCA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 01'34"08

1 FILIPPINI ANITA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 01'34"06

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
12 BOVINI PIANA GIADA 2015 SPORT 2000 EB2 01'37"38 Riserva

11 D'EREDITA' MAIRA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 01'36"41 Riserva

10 CASADIO BEATRICE 2015 UNISPORT EB2 01'36"20 Riserva

9 BORRELLI ALICE 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB2 01'36"13 Riserva

8 BERTI EMMA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 01'36"10

7 DADI ELENA 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EB2 01'35"51
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6 BORRONI BIANCA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 01'34"70

5 MONTANARI LUDOVICA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 01'33"62

4 VENTURA SOFIA 2015 APD MARCONI 93 EB2 01'30"91

3 FONTANA SARA 2015 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB2 01'30"02

2 PASINI LUCILLA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 01'27"31

1 PAGLIARELLO EMMA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 01'23"07

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
12 TARDINI LEONARDO 2015 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO ASD EB1 01'49"62 Riserva

11 WANG ANDREA JINHONG 2015 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO ASD EB1 01'49"62 Riserva

10 MARKOCAJ RAYAN 2015 BORETTO EQUIPE EB1 01'46"60 Riserva

9 FREDDI LEONARDO 2015 UNISPORT EB1 01'45"40 Riserva

8 ROVERSI ANDREA 2015 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB1 01'43"61

7 CARACAPPA THOMAS 2015 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB1 01'41"34

6 VULTAGGIO VALERIO MARIA 2015 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB1 01'39"71

5 FORTUNATO LEONARDO 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB1 01'38"91

4 LA MONICA MATTEO 2015 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB1 01'37"11

3 MONARI NIKO 2015 APD MARCONI 93 EB1 01'34"43

2 ANGHINOLFI LEONE 2015 COLLECCHIO EQUIPE EB1 01'32"40

1 SANTOLINI MARTINO 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB1 01'26"90

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
12 DALLA TORRE MARCO 2014 CUS FERRARA ASD EB2 01'35"62 Riserva

11 GIAQUINTO MATTEO 2014 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB2 01'34"01 Riserva

10 PACINI ALESSANDRO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB2 01'33"70 Riserva

9 JEMNA ROBERT 2014 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB2 01'32"36 Riserva

8 BARBIERI MIRKO 2014 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB2 01'31"81

7 TERNELLI ALESSANDRO 2014 RUBIERA EQUIPE EB2 01'29"60

6 CACCIATO FEDERICO 2014 APD MARCONI 93 EB2 01'27"94

5 VENTURI PIETRO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB2 01'27"71

4 ROCCHI KENNETH 2014 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB2 01'25"84

3 GHEDINI GABRIELE 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 01'25"68

2 ACCORSI NOAH 2014 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB2 01'25"44

1 VERDI MARTIN 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB2 01'22"01

.200 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
12 IBBA ISABELLA 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA1 03'16"38 Riserva

11 GJISHTI DEBORA 2014 RUBIERA EQUIPE EA1 03'16"00 Riserva

10 PAGNONI GRETA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 03'15"46 Riserva

9 GOVONI NADIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 03'12"26 Riserva

8 VERÌ BEATRICE 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 03'08"95

7 CAMPANA EMMA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 03'07"39

6 GIANNI GLORIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

EA1 03'07"22

5 VILLA NINA 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA1 03'05"89

4 PELLEGRINI NINA 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA1 03'04"67

3 SPEZIALI FRANCESCA 2014 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EA1 02'58"56

2 CIMILLUCA EMMA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 02'58"54

1 BALUGANI SOFIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 02'46"80

.200 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
12 MARCHESELLI ELENA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 03'03"98 Riserva

11 SHLLAKU MELISSA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 03'00"58 Riserva

10 LODI MATILDE 2013 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EA2 02'58"98 Riserva

9 BALESTRI EVA 2013 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

EA2 02'58"06 Riserva

8 CALZATI MELISSA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 02'54"76

7 PROSDOCIMI ANNA 2013 CUS FERRARA ASD EA2 02'54"33

6 ANASTASI GIADA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EA2 02'46"81
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5 MONTANARI MATILDE 2013 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EA2 02'46"76

4 BERTOCCHI LIYA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 02'46"20

3 ORSI ARIANNA 2013 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EA2 02'46"17

2 SAVIGNI BEATRICE 2013 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

EA2 02'45"47

1 BONORA ANITA 2013 CUS FERRARA ASD EA2 02'43"68

.200 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
12 OURGAZ SAAD 2013 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO ASD EA1 03'15"50 Riserva

11 CAVALLINI MATTIA 2013 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA1 03'05"47 Riserva

10 FILIPPINI GIONA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 03'04"65 Riserva

9 COSTA CESARE 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 03'04"05 Riserva

8 BORELLI LEONARDO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 02'59"43

7 JUVRICEA FRANCESCO 2013 ARGENTA NUOTO ASD EA1 02'58"19

6 AZZOLINI YAROSLAV 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 02'55"28

5 PASSARO GUALDI RICCARDO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 02'52"56

4 TRENTINI JACOPO 2013 CUS FERRARA ASD EA1 02'51"14

3 VERSARI RICCARDO 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA1 02'46"90

2 GHEZZI PIETRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 02'44"81

1 FRANZONI GIACOMO ALI 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 02'44"80

.200 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
6 FABBRI SIMONE 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 03'07"27

5 COSENTINO ROBERTO 2012 MULTISPORT PARMA EA2 02'54"50

4 MATTIOLI MANUEL 2012 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EA2 02'41"86

3 ROMAGNOLI MARTINO 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 02'36"40

2 NASSETTI THOMAS 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 02'35"04

1 MORREALE GABRIELE 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 02'33"83

.4X50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINILE
5 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EQUIPE SPORTIVA EC S.T.

4 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC

3 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 03'04"00

2 ASD ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EC 00'S."T.

1 REGGIANA NUOTO REGGIANA NUOTO EC 00'0S".T

.4X50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C MASCHILE
5 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EC

4 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EC S.T.

3 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC 02'55"00

2 ASD ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EC 00'S."T.

1 REGGIANA NUOTO REGGIANA NUOTO EC 00'0S".T

.4X50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINILE
11 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EQUIPE SPORTIVA EB S.T.

10 SPORT 2000 SPORT 2000 EB S.T.

9 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

EB S.T.

8 CUS FERRARA ASD CUS FERRARA ASD EB

7 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB

6 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB

5 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB

4 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EB

3 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB 02'41"00

2 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB 02'31"00

1 ASD ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD ACQUASPORT
FORLIMPOPOLI

EB 00'S."T.
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.4X50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B MASCHILE
8 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EQUIPE SPORTIVA EB S.T.

7 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO ASD NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO ASD EB S.T.

6 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

EB S.T.

5 CUS FERRARA ASD CUS FERRARA ASD EB

4 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB

3 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EB

2 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EB

1 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB 02'22"00

.4X50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINILE
9 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO ASD NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO ASD EA S.T.

8 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EA

7 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD EA

6 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EA

5 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA

4 CUS FERRARA ASD CUS FERRARA ASD EA

3 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA 02'25"00

2 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA 02'11"00

1 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA 02'04"00

.4X50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A MASCHILE
7 SPORT 2000 SPORT 2000 EA S.T.

6 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

EA S.T.

5 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. NUOVA SPORTIVA S.S.D.A.R.L. EA

4 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA

3 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

EA 02'16"00

2 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA 02'02"00

1 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA 02'00"00
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